TYPE
LOOP RECESSED (LR1)
SPECIFICATION DATA
Spec_Fluxwerx_Loop-Recess_na-en | 2025-03
1 of 9
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.

1 2 3 4 5 6 OPTIONS CONTROLS
LR1
ORDER GUIDE
6 VOLTAGE OPTIONS CONTROLS
M
1
2
3
120–277 V
120 V 2
277 V 2
347 V 3
B
C
F
H
J1
K1
K2
Battery Pack 4
Chicago CCEA
6' Flex Whip
Emergency Switching 4,5
(GTD or Controller)
Surface Mount Enclosure (2x2)
Drywall Flange Kit – Trim
Drywall Flange Kit – Trimless
TYPE & LOCATION 6 BRAND & PROTOCOL 6
R
V
Remote Sensor /
Controller on Ceiling
Controller on Enclosure /
Plenum Side
N1
N3
E1
L1
M1
V1
Acuity nLight Wired 7
Acuity nLight Air RPP20 7
Enlighted Smart Sensor 8
Lutron Athena Wireless
Legrand Wattstopper PLUS
Leviton Intellect Wireless
2  Fixed voltage only for (F4) Line Dim Driver
or nLight controls.
3  347 V transformer for drivers E1-4/L1.
4  BP & GTD available for 120–277 V.
5  GTD not compatible with (F4) Line Dim driver.
6  Controls selection may be limited by version,
protocol or other features — see Controls page.
7  nLight: Controller (V) only.
8  Enlighted: Sensor/Controller (R) only.
TYPE
LOOP RECESSED (LR1)
SPECIFICATION DATA
Spec_Fluxwerx_Loop-Recess_na-en | 2025-03
3 of 9
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
RADIAL ANIDOLIC OPTIC SURFACE MOUNT ENCLOSURE (2x2)
DIMENSIONS
CROSS SECTION
2' x 2' | 2' x 4'
23.8 in
604 mm
23.8 in
604 mm
3.62 in
92 mm